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Women / 10 / Sr A2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachael Flam422
Stars Gymnastics

10.050 9.675 9.8259.675 39.225
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Lauren Farley433
WOGA

9.800 9.725 9.7009.725 38.950
4 1 1 2 2 

2 

Sydney Ewing432
WOGA

9.825 9.550 9.1759.450 38.000
3 4 3 8 3 

3 

Gabrielle Gottula407
AIM Athletics

9.750 9.400 9.4509.175 37.775
5 7 5 5T 4 

4 

Jenny Leung421
Stars Gymnastics

9.850 9.425 9.3508.500 37.125
2 6 9T 7 5 

5 

Esperanza Abarca431
WOGA

9.625 9.700 8.7258.925 36.975
7 2 7 11 6 

6 

Karley Hutchinson417
Pearland Elite

9.475 9.450 9.0008.650 36.575
8 5 8 9 7 

7 

Lakin Legereit405
AcroTex

9.675 7.850 9.6509.325 36.500
6 12 4 3 8 

8 

Mackenzie Balderas425
US Gold

8.900 8.825 8.8009.125 35.650
13 9 6 10 9 

9 

Kyndall Baze410
Empire

9.400 8.500 9.6258.000 35.525
10 10 11 4 10 

10 

Jenna Wicker430
WOGA

9.275 8.300 8.1758.500 34.250
11 11 9T 12 11 

11 

Kayla Pilcher406
Aerial Athletics

9.425 9.350 0.0000.000 18.775
9 8 12T 13 12 

12 

Katarina Derrick416
Pearland Elite

9.050 0.000 9.4500.000 18.500
12 13 12T 5T 13 

13 
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